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-DEA CONCORDIA

Let's double up! The same charming looks and double the possibilities.

Just adjust your beam angle and flux according to your required illumination.
Create exactly your atmosphere of choice thanks to the various colours and dim
to warm option. The high CRI and 4000K possibilities enable the Dea Concordia
to freshen up any office. Available in small and medium size.

KARIZMliue]

BLACK/GOLD BLACK/SILVER HIGH GLOSS

BLACK/WHITE BLACK/BLACK HIGH GLOSS

BLACK/BLACK MATT BLACK/CHROME
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COPPER
REFLECTOR
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Recessed luminaires adjustable
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WHITE/GOLD WHITE/SILVER HIGH GLOSS

WHITE/WHITE WHITE/BLACK HIGH GLOSS

WHITE/BLACK MATT WHITE/CHROME
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View full specs on
karizmaluce.com

KARIZMliue]

Dea Concordia S

black
matt

Description

2x830lm 927 2x8.5W
2x860lm 930 2x8.5W
2x870lm 940 2x8.5W

2x900lm 927 2x8.5W

L170mm x W86mm 2x950lm 930 2x8.5W
y, 2x960lm 940 2x8.5W
MAX 25° 355° 2x890lm 927 2x8.5W

2x930lm 930 2x8.5W
2x940lm 940 2x8.5W

2x840lm 927 2x8.5W
2x880lm 930 2x8.5W
2x890lm 940 2x8.5W

2x840lm 927 2x8.5W
2x880lm 930 2x8.5W
2x890lm 940 2x8.5W

2x760lm 927 2x8.5W
2x800lm 930 2x8.5W
2x810lm 940 2x8.5W

Dea Concordia M

t;}i“‘gchk black
gloss matt

Description
£

g 2x1140lm 927 2x12.5W
S 2x1180lm 930 2x12.5W
2x1200lm 940 2x12.5W
T CUT-0UT: L205mm x W100mm il 097 2 1o 21y
L215mm x W105mm 2x1290lm 930 2x12.5W
J O 2x1300lm 940 2x12.5W
MAX 32° 355° 2x1200lm 927 2x12.5W

2x1260lm 930 2x12.5W
2x1270lm 940 2x12.5W

2x1160lm 927 2x12.5W
2x1200lm 930 2x12.5W
2x1220lm 940 2x12.5W

2x1160lm 927 2x12.5W
2x1200lm 930 2x12.5W
2x1220lm 940 2x12.5W

2x1060lm 927 2x12.5W
2x1120lm 930 2x12.5W
2x1130lm 940 2x12.5W

IP20

m— CRI
T 90
IP20

reflector

black high gloss
black high gloss
black high gloss

silver high gloss
silver high gloss
silver high gloss

chrome
chrome
chrome

white
white
white

gold
gold
gold

black matt
black matt
black matt

A

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

white

132DW92740BG00
132DW93040BG00
132DW94040BG00

132DW92740SG00
132DW93040SG00
132DW94040SGO00

132DW92740CH00
132DW93040CHO00
132DW94040CHO0

132DW92740WHO00
132DW93040WHO0
132DW94040WH00

132DW92740GO00
132DW93040GO00
132DW94040G0O00

132DW92740BM00
132DW93040BMO00
132DW94040BM00

black

132DB92740BG00
132DB93040BG00
132DB94040BG00

132DB92740SG00
132DB93040SG00
132DB94040SG00

132DB92740CH00
132DB93040CHO0
132DB94040CH00

132DB92740WH00
132DB93040WH00
132DB94040WHO00

132DB92740G0O00
132DB93040GO00
132DB94040GO00

132DB92740BM00
132DB93040BM00
132DB94040BM00

Driver (250mA/33.2Vf) must be ordered separately.

P20

m— CRI

90

IP20

reflector

black high gloss
black high gloss
black high gloss

silver high gloss
silver high gloss
silver high gloss

chrome
chrome
chrome

white
white
white

gold
gold
gold

black matt
black matt
black matt

Driver (350mA/34.1Vf) must be ordered separately.

A\

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

IPHASE\ Xoomto mwmm‘

S CASAMBI

white

133EW92740BG00
133EW93040BG00
133EW94040BG00

133EW92740SG00
133FW93040SG00
133FW94040SG00

133EW92740CHO0
133FW93040CHO0
133FW94040CHO0

133EW92740WH00
133EW93040WH00
133EW94040WHO00

133EW92740G0O00
133EW93040GO00
133EW94040GO00

133EW92740BMO0
133EW93040BM00
133EW94040BMO00

N\

Hy

black

133EB92740BG00O
133EB93040BG00
133EB94040BG00

133EB92740SG00
133FB93040SG00
133FB94040SG00

133EB92740CHO0
133FB93040CHO0
133FB94040CHO0

133EB92740WH00
133EB93040WHO00
133EB94040WHO00

133EB92740GO00
133EB93040GO00
133EB94040GO00

133EB92740BMO0
133EB93040BMO0
133EB94040BM00
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Recessed luminaires adjustable
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